

TIP NO  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION  
 VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

0.000 MI

				APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC		FRENCH BROAD PAVING INC  MARSHALL, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		87000.00	160577.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	289 TON	25.00	7225.00	14450.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	8.16 SMI	3500.00	28560.00	61200.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,500 TON	17.50	26250.00	30000.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	180 SY	13.25	2385.00	2880.00
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1-1/2")	15,630 SY	3.00	46890.00	62520.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	10,570 SY	9.15	96715.50	158550.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,893 TON	45.00	130185.00	289300.00
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	5,991 TON	50.00	299550.00	599100.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	553 TON	630.00	348390.00	304150.00
0011	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	20 TON	285.00	5700.00	11000.00
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,420 TON	135.00	191700.00	326600.00
0013	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	30 LF	105.00	3150.00	4500.00
0014	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	10 SY	260.00	2600.00	1500.00
0015	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	10 EA	3225.00	32250.00	40000.00
0016	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	10 SY	475.00	4750.00	1500.00
0017	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	44 EA	1200.00	52800.00	55000.00
0018	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	8 EA	1150.00	9200.00	10000.00
0019	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	90 EA	1050.00	94500.00	112500.00
0020	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	17 EA	900.00	15300.00	21250.00
0021	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	20 SF	9.50	190.00	200.00
0022	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	10 SF	8.50	85.00	200.00
0023	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	647 SF	7.50	4852.50	6793.50
0024	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	10 LF	35.00	350.00	250.00
0025	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		110000.00	185000.00
0026	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	1 EA	132.00	132.00	1500.00
0027	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	1 EA	209.00	209.00	2500.00
0028	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	420 LF	3.60	1512.00	3045.00
0029	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	200 LF	5.75	1150.00	1700.00
0030	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	48 EA	160.00	7680.00	7920.00
0031	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	57,024 LF	0.18	10264.32	14256.00
0032	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 20 MILS) (STANDARD GLASS BEADS)	65,700 LF	0.86	56502.00	62415.00
0033	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	1,402 LF	12.50	17525.00	18927.00

TIP NO  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION  
 VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

0.000 MI

				APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC		FRENCH BROAD PAVING INC  MARSHALL, NC			
0034	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS	343	EA	36.00	12348.00	45.00	15435.00
0035	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			15000.00		127176.00
0036	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,800	LF	10.45	18810.00	14.78	26604.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1741710.32	TOTAL	2740498.50
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1741710.32	SUB-TOTAL	2740498.50
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>						<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				1			1741710.32		
FRENCH BROAD PAVING INC				2			2740498.50		